
NAME INST. WORK # HOME # INTERNET ADDRESS HOME ADDRESS

Babkin, Alex NM 505-277-2652 505-291-8765 ALOSHA@COFFEE.PHYS.UNM.EDU 9923 Osuna Rd., NE Albuquerque, NM

Barnes, Peter D. P-25 505-667-2000 not given PDBARNES@LANL.GOV not given

Beck, Douglas H. IL 217-244-7994 not given DHBECK@UIUC.EDU not given

Beise, Elizabeth J. MD 301-405-6109 not given BEISE@PHYSICS.UMD.EDU not given

Boissevain, Jan G. P-25 505-667-6057 not given BOISSEVAIN@LANL.GOV not given

Budker, Dimitry CAL 510-643-1829 510-643-1829 BUDKER@SOCRATES.BERKELEY.EDU 768 Pomona Ave., El Cerrito, CA 94520

Butterworth, James ILL 33 4 76 20 7629 not given BUTTERWORTH@ILL.FR 25 rue Gabriel Peri, 38600 Fontaine, France

Breuer, Herbert MD 301-405-6108 not given BREUER@EMP.UMD.EDU not given

Cianciolo, Vincent T. ORNL 865-574-4712 not given VINCE@MAIL.PHY.ORNL.GOV not given

Cooper, Martin D. P-25 505-667-2929 505-672-9696 MCOOPER@LANL.GOV 521 Ridgecrest, Los Alamos, NM 87544

Doyle, John M. HARV 617-495-3201 not given DOYLE@PHYSICS.HARVARD.EDU not given

Duncan, Robert NM 505-277-3186 not given DUNCAN@UNM.EDU not given

Dutta, Dipangkar MIT 617-258-7823 not given DDUTTA@LNS.MIT.EDU not given

Espy, Michelle P-21 505-665-6216 505-661-6365 ESPY@LANL.GOV 963 Otowi Place, Los Alamos, NM 87544

Filippone, Bradley, W. CIT 626-395-4517 not given BRAD@KRL.CALTECH.EDU not given

Frossati, Giorgio LEID 31-71-5275641 31-71-5146073 GIORGIO@PHYS.LEIDENUNIV.NL 2311 VZ Liedenn, The Netherlands

Fuzi, Janos HAS (36-1) 392-2212 not given FUZI@POWER.SZFKI.KFKI.HU not given

Gao, Haiyan DUKE 919-660-2622 not given GAO@TUNL.DUKE.EDU not given

Gentile, Tom NIST 301-975-5431 301-962-0215 THOMAS.GENTILE@NIST.GOV 9604 Glencrest Lane, Kensington, MD 20899

Golub, Robert HMI (030) 8062-2829 not given GOLUB@HMI.EDU not given

Hayden, Michael SFU 604-762-4704 not given MHAYDEN@SFU.CA not given

Hertzog, David W. IL 217-333-3988 not given HERTZOG@UIUC.EDU not given

Huffman, Paul R. NIST 301-975-6465 301-668-4297 PAUL.HUFFMAN@NIST.GOV 7905 Opossumtown Pike, Frederick, MD 21702

Ito, Takeyasu CIT 626- 395-4836 not given TITO@KRL.CALTECH.EDU not given

Kammell, Peter IL 217-333-5424 217-351-0680 KAMMLE@NPL.UIUC.EDU 2601 Cherry Hills Drive, Champaign, IL 61822

Korobkina, Ekaterina HMI (030) 8062-2290 not given KOROBKINA@HMI.DE not given

Lamoreaux, Steve P-23 505-665-1768 not given LAMORE@LANL.GOV not given

Matlachov, Andrei P-21 505-665-6183 505-661-6522 MATLACH@LANL.GOV 1467 Oakwood Loop, Los Alamos, NM 87544

McKeown, Robert D. CIT 626-395-4316 not given BMCK@KRL.CALTECH.EDU not given

Mischke, Richard E. P-25 505-667-6814 not given MISCHKE@LANL.GOV not given

Peng, Jen-chieh IL 217-244-6039 217-352-9388 JCPENG@THREE.NPL.UIUC.EDU 2809 Pairie Meadows Dr., Champaign, IL 61822

Penttila, Seppo I. P-23 505-665-0641 505-661-6984 PENTILLA@LANL.G 1921 Mendius Lane, Los Alamos, NM 87544

Roos, Phillip G. MD 301-405-6103 not given ROOS@UMD.EDU not given

Sushkov, Alexander CAL 510-883-0848 510-642-2207 ALEX000@SOCRATES.BERKELEY.EDU 2574 Higard Ave., Berkeley, CA 94709

Torgerson, Justin R. P-23 505-665-3365 505-672-2012 TORGERSON@LANL.GOV 70 Hacienda Drive, Los Alamos, NM 87544

Williamson, Steven, E. IL 217-333-7422 217-398-3843 SEW@NPL.UIUC.EDU 1608 Harbor Point Drive, Champaign, IL 61820

Yashchuk, Valeri V. CAL 510-642-7166 not given YASHCHUK@SOCRATES.BERKELEY.EDU got given




